
 

 
 

Shmuel Zahavy Cheder Chabad 
Admin Office: (416) 663-1972  School Office: (905) 764-8721 

chederoffice@chederchabad.com 

התשפ"  - 5785 / 2024-25 

 Date Event 

Tues, Sept 3 / אבל '   First Day for Grades 1-8 (half day), dismissal 12:00pm 

Tues, Sept 3 / אב ל '  Preschool Orientation 

Wed, Sept 4 / 'לאלו א  
First day Preschool (half day) 
First full day for Grades 1-8 (General Studies begins) 

Thurs, Sept 5 / 'אלול  ב  First full day Preschool (including Aftercare) 

Tues, Sept 17 / י''ד אלול  Curriculum night for Grades 1-8 

Wed, Oct 2 / כ"ט אלול – Fri, Oct 4 /  ראש השנה ב' תשרי Break 

Sun, Oct 6 / 'תשרי  ד  12pm dismissal for all – צום גדלי' 

Fri, Oct 11 /  תשרי ט '  Break יום כיפור  

Sun, Oct 13 /  י''א תשרי Cheder Resumes, late start 1 hour 

Tuesday, Oct 15 /  "תשרי גי  – Sunday, Oct 27 / "תשרי  הכ  Break סוכות 

Monday, Oct 28 / "תשרי  וכ   Cheder Resumes 

Monday, Nov 11 / 'חשון י  Curriculum night for Preschool 

Friday, Nov 29 / ''חשון חכ  – Sunday, Dec 1 / 'חשון  ל  School Break Grades 1-8, Preschool Open – כינוס השלוחים 

Monday, December 2 / א' כסלו 
Cheder Resumes, late start – drop-off at 10:15am 
Special Program, Yom Tov attire 

Wednesday, Dec 4 / ג'  כסלו School Picture Day 

Tuesday, Dec 17 / ''כסלו  זט  Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Friday, Dec 20 /  כסלו  י''ט  Special Program, Yom Tov attire 

Wednesday, Dec  25 / ''כסלו דכ  Preschool Chanukah Presentation 

Thursday, Dec 26 / "כסלו הכ  - Monday, Dec 30 /  ''כסלו טכ  Break חנוכה 

Tuesday, Dec  31 / 'כסלו  ל  Cheder Resumes 

Sunday, January 5 / טבת ה '  Special Program, Yom Tov attire 

Friday, January 10 /  בטבתעשרה   י' טבת  – dismissal 12:00pm for all (No General Studies) 

Thursday, February 6 / שבת' ח  Special Hachana for  'שבת י  

Friday, Feb 7 / 'שבט ט  – Sun, Feb 9 / "שבט  א י  Grades 6-8 Trip to the Rebbe 

Thursday, Feb 20 / שבט  כ''ב  – Monday, Feb 24 / שבט כ''ו  Mid-Winter Break 

Tuesday, Feb 25 /  כ''ז שבט Cheder Resumes 

Sunday, March 2 /  'אדרב   Father and Son Adar Dancing 

Thursday, March 13 / ''אדר   גי  dismissal 12:00pm for all – תענית אסתר 

Friday, March 14 /   פורים י''ד אדר Break 

Sunday, March 16 /  Cheder Resumes  אדר  ז''ט

Monday, April 7 / 'ניסן  ט  Preschool and General Studies Pesach break starts 

Wednesday, April 9 /  ניסן י''א  Special Program, Grades 1-8 12:00pm Dismissal  

Thursday, April 10 / ניסן י''ב  – Mon, April 21 /  פסח כ''ג ניסן Break 

Tuesday, April 22 /  כ''ד ניסן Cheder Resumes 
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Friday, May 16 /  ל''ג בעומר י''ח אייר Special Program (No General Studies) 

Sunday, June 1 / 'סיון ה  – Tuesday, June 3  / 'סיון   ז  Break שבועות 

Wednesday, June 4 / 'סיון  ח   Cheder Resumes, late start 1 hour, No Preschool 

Tuesday, June 10 / י''ד סיון Preschool סידור Party 

Tuesday, June 24 / ןוכ''ח סי  Last Day of General Studies, Last Day of Preschool 

Sunday, June 22 /  כ''ו סיון Grade 8 Graduation 

Wednesday, June 25 / סיון   כ''ט  Last day Regular Cheder, 2:30pm dismissal 

Tuesday, July 1 / ה' תמוז   Cheder Camp begins 

Friday, July 25 / 'תמוז 'טכ  Cheder Camp ends 

 


